
Dewey Minneart Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Red Wing 00:20:30.60 36
2 East Ridge 00:20:52.36 54
3 Central 00:21:21.45 76
4 Woodbury 00:21:33.10 89
5 Hastings 00:21:56.93 113
6 Osseo 00:22:16.83 129
7 Park 00:23:48.88 204
8 St. Croix Prep 00:24:11.26 214
9 Cretin Derham 00:25:08.05 256
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Dewey Minneart Girls Varsity
Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score
1 Red Wing 00:20:30.60 7 36

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 2 . JOHNSON, GRACE 00:20:00:470 2

2 3 . MOLLGAARD, ARIANA 00:20:04:250 3
3 4 . DUBE, GRACE 00:20:04:767 4

4 9 . LEITNER, TORI 00:20:47:150 9

5 18 . ARMSTRONG, JASMYN 00:21:36:387 18
6 33 . HANSON, CAROLYN 00:22:33:793 0

7 44 . SNIDER, SERENNA 00:23:34:737 0

2 East Ridge 00:20:52.36 10 54
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 . Abby Witte 00:20:23:343 6

2 7 . Halle Mestery 00:20:26:063 7

3 12 . Gwyneth Gerlach 00:21:05:047 12
4 14 . Eleasha McKenzie 00:21:08:423 14

5 15 . Tatum Geving 00:21:18:963 15

6 22 . Brianna Sharp 00:22:00:990 0
7 23 . Mary Kenney 00:22:01:663 0

3 Central 00:21:21.45 8 76
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 . Rabins, Sophia 00:20:40:683 8

2 10 . Cerkvenik, Emily 00:20:57:180 10

3 11 . Hilgendorf-Roost, Kaia 00:21:01:733 11
4 20 . Ostergren, Mary 00:21:48:363 20

5 29 . Langenbrunner, Eva 00:22:19:323 27

6 43 . Gonzalez, Isabela 00:23:33:923 0
7 45 . Lesch, Alice 00:23:37:263 0

4 Woodbury 00:21:33.10 8 89
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 . Holiday, Tiffany 00:19:50:190 1

2 16 . McCarthy, Maggie 00:21:28:580 16

3 17 . Romain, Janessa 00:21:33:720 17
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4 25 . Browne, Isabelle 00:22:02:657 24
5 34 . Melander, Annika 00:22:50:353 31

6 37 . Stephenson, Margaret 00:23:04:900 0

7 51 . Ajayi, Grace 00:24:36:313 0

5 Hastings 00:21:56.93 5 113
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 . Urban, Linnea 00:20:05:363 5
2 21 . Daley, Avery 00:21:59:647 21

3 28 . Mattson, Megan 00:22:17:383 26

4 32 . Hanson, Linnea 00:22:24:683 29
5 35 . Bratvold, Emma 00:22:57:597 32

6 Osseo 00:22:16.83 9 129
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 . Alexa Davis 00:21:06:930 13

2 19 . Lauren Sanderson 00:21:47:963 19

3 31 . Gabriella Baltes 00:22:24:483 28
4 36 . Liz Vang 00:22:58:000 33

5 39 . Camille Corniea 00:23:06:817 36

6 47 . Becca Luebke 00:24:01:417 0
7 58 . Emily Robichaud 00:25:28:477 0

7 Park 00:23:48.88 9 204
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 38 . Laurel Watters 00:23:05:863 35
2 40 . Madeline Watters 00:23:15:780 37

3 41 . Sicilya Knott 00:23:29:950 38

4 48 . Hannah Schluetter 00:24:12:220 44
5 54 . Tate Abrahamson 00:25:00:597 50

6 55 . Victoria Michaud 00:25:07:400 0

7 61 . Ava Granlund 00:25:51:583 0

8 St. Croix Prep 00:24:11.26 7 214
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 27 . Olivia Witt 00:22:15:720 25
2 42 . Alex Westby 00:23:31:287 39

3 50 . Zoe Schroeder 00:24:33:103 46

4 53 . Grace Woog 00:24:45:707 49
5 60 . Cassie Willenbring 00:25:50:493 55

6 62 . Emma Wiering 00:26:04:930 0
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7 70 . Catherine Halley 00:28:36:997 0

9 Cretin Derham 00:25:08.05 7 256
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 49 . Tinity Belmare 00:24:13:390 45
2 52 . Lucis Frias-Wackman 00:24:43:723 48

3 56 . Molly Roberge 00:25:09:937 52

4 57 . Lucy Grumbles 00:25:26:400 53
5 64 . Britt Quigley 00:26:06:827 58

6 67 . Ana Morton 00:27:06:837 0

7 69 . Ruby Franzen 00:28:24:627 0
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Dewey Minneart Girls Varsity
Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team
1 1 . Holiday, Tiffany SO 00:19:50:190 Woodbury
2 2 . JOHNSON, GRACE SO 00:20:00:470 Red Wing
3 3 . MOLLGAARD, ARIANA JR 00:20:04:250 Red Wing
4 4 . DUBE, GRACE SO 00:20:04:767 Red Wing
5 5 . Urban, Linnea FR 00:20:05:363 Hastings
6 6 . Abby Witte SR 00:20:23:343 East Ridge
7 7 . Halle Mestery 8th 00:20:26:063 East Ridge
8 8 . Rabins, Sophia SO 00:20:40:683 Central
9 9 . LEITNER, TORI FR 00:20:47:150 Red Wing

10 10 . Cerkvenik, Emily JR 00:20:57:180 Central
11 11 . Hilgendorf-Roost, Kaia SO 00:21:01:733 Central
12 12 . Gwyneth Gerlach SO 00:21:05:047 East Ridge
13 13 . Alexa Davis 8th 00:21:06:930 Osseo
14 14 . Eleasha McKenzie SR 00:21:08:423 East Ridge
15 15 . Tatum Geving FR 00:21:18:963 East Ridge
16 16 . McCarthy, Maggie 8th 00:21:28:580 Woodbury
17 17 . Romain, Janessa JR 00:21:33:720 Woodbury
18 18 . ARMSTRONG, JASMYN JR 00:21:36:387 Red Wing
19 19 . Lauren Sanderson FR 00:21:47:963 Osseo
20 20 . Ostergren, Mary JR 00:21:48:363 Central
21 21 . Daley, Avery FR 00:21:59:647 Hastings
22 22 . Brianna Sharp SR 00:22:00:990 East Ridge
23 23 . Mary Kenney 8th 00:22:01:663 East Ridge
24 0 . Christine Severude JR 00:22:02:463 East Ridge
25 24 . Browne, Isabelle SO 00:22:02:657 Woodbury
26 0 . Emily Tupper SR 00:22:06:380 East Ridge
27 25 . Olivia Witt SR 00:22:15:720 St. Croix Prep
28 26 . Mattson, Megan JR 00:22:17:383 Hastings
29 27 . Langenbrunner, Eva JR 00:22:19:323 Central
30 0 . Francesca Diaz SO 00:22:24:080 East Ridge
31 28 . Gabriella Baltes 8th 00:22:24:483 Osseo
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32 29 . Hanson, Linnea FR 00:22:24:683 Hastings
33 30 . HANSON, CAROLYN SO 00:22:33:793 Red Wing
34 31 . Melander, Annika 8th 00:22:50:353 Woodbury
35 32 . Bratvold, Emma FR 00:22:57:597 Hastings
36 33 . Liz Vang JR 00:22:58:000 Osseo
37 34 . Stephenson, Margaret JR 00:23:04:900 Woodbury
38 35 . Laurel Watters FR 00:23:05:863 Park
39 36 . Camille Corniea SO 00:23:06:817 Osseo
40 37 . Madeline Watters FR 00:23:15:780 Park
41 38 . Sicilya Knott JR 00:23:29:950 Park
42 39 . Alex Westby SR 00:23:31:287 St. Croix Prep
43 40 . Gonzalez, Isabela JR 00:23:33:923 Central
44 41 . SNIDER, SERENNA FR 00:23:34:737 Red Wing
45 42 . Lesch, Alice JR 00:23:37:263 Central
46 0 . Mott, Annalee SR 00:23:55:157 Central
47 43 . Becca Luebke JR 00:24:01:417 Osseo
48 44 . Hannah Schluetter JR 00:24:12:220 Park
49 45 . Tinity Belmare FR 00:24:13:390 Cretin Derham
50 46 . Zoe Schroeder SR 00:24:33:103 St. Croix Prep
51 47 . Ajayi, Grace SO 00:24:36:313 Woodbury
52 48 . Lucis Frias-Wackman SR 00:24:43:723 Cretin Derham
53 49 . Grace Woog 8th 00:24:45:707 St. Croix Prep
54 50 . Tate Abrahamson FR 00:25:00:597 Park
55 51 . Victoria Michaud SR 00:25:07:400 Park
56 52 . Molly Roberge SR 00:25:09:937 Cretin Derham
57 53 . Lucy Grumbles SR 00:25:26:400 Cretin Derham
58 54 . Emily Robichaud SR 00:25:28:477 Osseo
59 0 . Erin Collins JR 00:25:43:960 Osseo
60 55 . Cassie Willenbring SR 00:25:50:493 St. Croix Prep
61 56 . Ava Granlund SR 00:25:51:583 Park
62 57 . Emma Wiering SO 00:26:04:930 St. Croix Prep
63 0 . Grace Roskowiak SO 00:26:05:497 Osseo
64 58 . Britt Quigley SR 00:26:06:827 Cretin Derham
65 0 . Kyleigh Mullen 8th 00:26:11:260 Park
66 0 . Amanda Michaud FR 00:26:20:393 Park
67 59 . Ana Morton SO 00:27:06:837 Cretin Derham
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68 0 . Stephenson, Regina FR 00:28:24:213 Woodbury
69 60 . Ruby Franzen SR 00:28:24:627 Cretin Derham
70 61 . Catherine Halley SO 00:28:36:997 St. Croix Prep
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